
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

25 

33 

5 

30 

07 

85 

2B 

62B 

31B 

3 

09B 

99 

7 

05 

33B 

71 

82 

77 

151 

21 

4 

2 

98 

31 

81 

13 

65 

78 

88 

Name 

Matt Bell 

John Reisman 

Steve Scullen 

Marc Giroux 

Jacek Mucha 

Bruce Hamilton 

Scott Dick 

John Burke 

Travis Engen 

Mark Sherwood 

Justin Frick 

Glenn Bilawsky 

Eddie Claridge 

Peter McLaughlin 

John Mirro 

Bill Thumel 

Hobart Buppert 

Paul Subject 

Dudley Cunningham 

Doug Geisler 

Phil Daigrepont 

Alex Miller 

David Jacobs 

Michael Moss 

Kurt Fischer 

Kurt Engelmann 

Mark Green 

Art Mitchell 

Fred Knoll 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

9F1 

9F3 

9F1 

9F1 

11GTP3 

9F1 

9F2 

7U2 

9F2 

9FA5 

7U2 

9FA5 

7CA1 

7CA1 

9F2 

7U2 

11GTP3 

7U2 

7U2 

7CA1 

7CA1 

5VS2 

9FA5 

9F2 

5HS2 

5S2 

Laps 

7 

7 

8 

7 

6 

6 

7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

1 

2 

2 

7 

6 

5 

3 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

Best Tm 

1:41.078 

1:41.538 

1:45.374 

1:46.147 

1:47.671 

1:48.627 

1:48.904 

1:49.016 

1:49.118 

1:50.957 

1:53.225 

1:55.711 

1:55.796 

1:56.565 

1:57.059 

1:57.982 

1:58.454 

1:58.922 

1:58.940 

1:59.017 

1:59.519 

2:02.909 

2:02.935 

2:03.606 

2:04.760 

2:11.330 

2:21.491 

2:23.521 

2nd Best 

1:43.315 

1:43.231 

1:46.059 

1:48.218 

1:50.469 

1:50.215 

1:50.689 

1:51.084 

1:52.596 

1:53.406 

1:53.814 

1:56.813 

1:57.046 

1:57.297 

2:01.701 

2:01.225 

2:00.305 

1:59.828 

2:01.094 

2:00.299 

2:04.427 

2:03.698 

2:03.832 

2:04.851 

2:12.687 

2:23.656 

2:23.714 

Year 

2009 

2012 

2007 

1997 

2006 

2008 

2005 

1999 

2001 

1995 

1976 

1998 

1982 

1980 

1974 

1968 

1969 

1998 

1975 

2001 

1978 

1979 

1966 

1969 

1987 

1971 

1988 

1983 

1990 

Make/Model 

Oreca FLM09 

Coyote Corvette DP 

Lola B07/18 LMP1 

Lola T97/20 

Swift JMS17 CP 

Dallara Infinity 

Dallara Infinity 

Riley & Scott MK III 

Lola T97/20 

Ralt RT41 

Osella PA6/8 

Swift 008 FA 

Theodore TY02 

March 822 

March Formula 5000 

Lola T70 coupe 

Lola T70 MKIII 

Star Cars FM 

Toj SC205 

Stohr 01D 

Toj/206-24 Spider 

March SR 

Lola T70 MKII 

Lola T163 

Swift DB 2 

Lola T192 

Ralt RT5 732 

March 83s S2000 

Swift DB5 

Engine 

6200cc 

5000cc 

5500cc 

4243cc 

2300cc 

3500cc 

3500cc 

6000cc 

4243cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

5000cc 

2000cc 

5000cc 

5900cc 

5900cc 

1950cc 

2300cc 

1000cc 

2000cc 

1961cc 

5819cc 

510cid 

1600cc 

4998cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  5a, 7, 9 & 11 

Group 5a, 7,  9 & 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 17:05:37 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/7/2018 05:00 PM 


